
Pray for the Nations
Bon Gula in Chad

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 4,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Bon Gula
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.42%

Chr Adherents: 0.42%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bua in Chad

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Bua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fali, North in Cameroon

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Fali, North
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Magdhi, Widala in Nigeria

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Maghdi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nielim, Mjillem in Chad

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Niellim
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Woko, Longa in Cameroon

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Longto
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badyara in Guinea

Source: NTM Senegal

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Badyara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badyara in Guinea-Bissau

Source: NTM Senegal

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Badyara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Badyara in Senegal

Source: NTM Senegal

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Badyara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baga Binari in Guinea

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Baga Pokur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baga Fore, Black Baga in Guinea

Source: Mauricio Rolim

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Mbulungish
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baga Koga in Guinea

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baga Mandouri in Guinea

Source: New Tribes Mission

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Baga Manduri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bainouk, Gunyaamolo in Gambia

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 75,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Bainouk-Gunyaamolo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balanta, Ganja in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 144,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Balanta-Ganja
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balanta, Ganja in Senegal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 142,000
World Popl: 144,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Balanta-Ganja
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Balanta, Mane in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Bruno Kestemont - Flickr

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Balanta
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bassari in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Darcy Dueck

Population: 600
World Popl: 44,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Oniyan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Biafada in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Anonymous

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 65,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Biafada
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bullom, Northern Bullom in Sierra Leone

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Bullom So
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gola in Liberia

Source: Caleb Rodewald - Lutheran Bible 

Population: 196,000
World Popl: 213,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Gola
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.82%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gola in Sierra Leone

Source: Caleb Rodewald - Lutheran Bible 

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 213,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Gola
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Landoma in Guinea

Source: Kirk Rogers

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Landoma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Limba, East in Guinea

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Limba, East
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mandyak, Manjago in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 271,000
World Popl: 522,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Mandjak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.84%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nalu in Guinea

Source: Paul Spencer

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Nalu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nalu in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Paul Spencer

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Nalu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Temne-Banta in Sierra Leone

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Themne
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wamei, Konyagi in Guinea

Source: Edward Mendell

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 39,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic

Main Language: Wamey
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Bayote in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 35,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Bayot
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Felupe in Guinea-Bissau

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 12,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Jola-Felupe
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Felupe in Senegal

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 12,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Jola-Felupe
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jola-Fonyi in Mauritania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 534,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Jola-Fonyi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Gusilay in Senegal

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Gusilay
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Her in Senegal

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Kerak
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Hulon in Senegal

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Bandial
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jola-Mlomp in Senegal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 9,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Atlantic-Jola

Main Language: Mlomp
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Canada

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Congo, Republic of

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in France

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Gambia

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 389,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof, Gambian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.11%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Gabon

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Germany

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Italy

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 79,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Mali

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 86,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Mauritania

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.75%

Chr Adherents: 1.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Senegal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 6,250,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Spain

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in United Kingdom

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in United States

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof, Lebou in Mauritania

Source: West Africa Gateway

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 257,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof, Lebou in Senegal

Source: West Africa Gateway

Population: 256,000
World Popl: 257,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuvale in Angola

Source: jbdodane - Flickr

Population: 109,000
World Popl: 109,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Kuvale
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muhakaona in Angola

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ngendelengo in Angola

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Ngendelengo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matumbi in Tanzania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 318,000
World Popl: 318,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-Tanzania

Main Language: Matumbi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.71%

Chr Adherents: 1.21%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhaiso in Tanzania

Source: manothegreek

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Dhaiso
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.87%

Chr Adherents: 1.39%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilwana in Kenya

Source: Jeff Nelson

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Kiwilwana
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 3.78%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kami in Tanzania

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Kami (Tanzania)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.97%

Chr Adherents: 0.97%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makwe in Mozambique

Source: Anonymous

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Makwe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makwe in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Makwe
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mijikenda, Digo in Kenya

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 435,000
World Popl: 724,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Chidigo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mijikenda, Digo in Tanzania

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 289,000
World Popl: 724,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Chidigo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.43%

Chr Adherents: 0.53%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pokomo, Upper in Kenya

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Kipfokomu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Segeju in Kenya

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 600
World Popl: 23,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Segeju
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Segeju in Tanzania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, East-Coastal

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koti in Mozambique

Source: Anonymous

Population: 155,000
World Popl: 155,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Koti
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makhuwa-Meetto in Comoros

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 2,419,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makhuwa-Meetto
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makhuwa-Meetto in Mayotte

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 2,419,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makhuwa-Meetto
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makhuwa-Meetto in Mozambique

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,618,000
World Popl: 2,419,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makhuwa-Meetto
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Makhuwa-Nahara in Mozambique

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 470,000
World Popl: 470,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makhuwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makonde in Mayotte

Source: Ton Rulkens - Flickr

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,847,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makonde
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makonde in Mozambique

Source: Ton Rulkens - Flickr

Population: 726,000
World Popl: 2,847,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Makonde
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ndengereko in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Ndengereko
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sakaji, Nathembo in Mozambique

Source: Msayagues - Wikimedia

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Nathembo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yao in Malawi

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,693,000
World Popl: 3,862,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Yao
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yao in Mozambique

Source: Anonymous

Population: 329,000
World Popl: 3,862,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Yao
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yao in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 834,000
World Popl: 3,862,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Yao
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.26%

Chr Adherents: 2.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Yao in Zambia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 3,862,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Makua-Yao

Main Language: Yao
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bandoumu, Minduumo in Gabon

Source: MichaelVBoule - Wikimedia

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Northwest

Main Language: Ndumu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Doma, Vadoma in Zimbabwe

Source: Flummox ftm - Wikimedia

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Shona

Main Language: Shona
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bajuni in Kenya

Source: Dulaneyj65` - Wikimedia

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 141,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.31%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bajuni in Somalia

Source: Dulaneyj65` - Wikimedia

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 141,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bajuni in Tanzania

Source: Dulaneyj65` - Wikimedia

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 141,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Maore in Eswatini

Source: Bertrand Fanonnel - Wikimedia

Population: 700
World Popl: 224,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Maore
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Maore in Madagascar

Source: Bertrand Fanonnel - Wikimedia

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 224,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Maore
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Maore in Mayotte

Source: Bertrand Fanonnel - Wikimedia

Population: 217,000
World Popl: 224,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Maore
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Mwali in Comoros

Source: Willerhawk - Wikimedia

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 46,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Mwali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Mwali in Madagascar

Source: Willerhawk - Wikimedia

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 46,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Mwali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Mwali in Reunion

Source: Willerhawk - Wikimedia

Population: 600
World Popl: 46,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Mwali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ndzwani in Comoros

Source: Islas Comores - Flickr

Population: 365,000
World Popl: 385,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ndzwani
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.24%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ndzwani in Madagascar

Source: Islas Comores - Flickr

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 385,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ndzwani
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ndzwani in Reunion

Source: Islas Comores - Flickr

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 385,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ndzwani
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ngazidja in Comoros

Source: Woodlouse - Flickr

Population: 416,000
World Popl: 438,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ngazidja
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.24%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ngazidja in Madagascar

Source: Woodlouse - Flickr

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 438,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ngazidja
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, Ngazidja in Reunion

Source: Woodlouse - Flickr

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 438,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Ngazidja
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comorian, other in France

Source: USAFRICOM - Flickr

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Comorian, Maore
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mwani in Mozambique

Source: Iris Global Ministries

Population: 161,000
World Popl: 161,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Mwani
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shirazi in Tanzania

Source: David Sluka - Pixabay

Population: 760,000
World Popl: 760,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali Bantu in Canada

Source: Emmanuel Adiba - Wikimedia

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 1,129,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Maay
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali Bantu in Kenya

Source: Emmanuel Adiba - Wikimedia

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 1,129,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Maay
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali Bantu in Somalia

Source: Emmanuel Adiba - Wikimedia

Population: 951,000
World Popl: 1,129,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Maay
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Somali Bantu in United States

Source: Emmanuel Adiba - Wikimedia

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 1,129,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Maay
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in UAE

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Australia

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Burundi

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Congo, DRC

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.41%

Chr Adherents: 4.42%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Greece

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Coastal in Kenya

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Madagascar

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Mayotte

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Malawi

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Mozambique

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Reunion

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Rwanda

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Saudi Arabia

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 373,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Barawani in Somalia

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 326,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Sudan

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Tanzania

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in United Kingdom

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Zambia

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Pemba in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Tumbatu in Tanzania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Zanzibari in Oman

Source: Anonymous

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 861,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili, Zanzibari in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 803,000
World Popl: 861,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaramo in Tanzania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 1,475,000
World Popl: 1,475,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Zaramo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.04%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Zigula in Somalia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 41,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Mushungulu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baangi in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Baangi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bankalawa in Nigeria

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Bankal
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Basa-Gurmana in Nigeria

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Basa-Gurmana
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bauchi in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Bauchi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bole, Bolewa in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 191,000
World Popl: 191,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Bole
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Butawa in Nigeria

Source: i_am_zews - Shutterstock

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Duguri in Nigeria

Source: Utenriksdepartementet UD - Flick

Population: 103,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Duguri
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gwa in Nigeria

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Gwa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.45%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kitimi in Nigeria

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Tuttumi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laru in Nigeria

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Laru
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lopawa, Lupa in Nigeria

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Lopa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Twendi in Cameroon

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Twendi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wawa in Cameroon

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Benue

Main Language: Wawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bade in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 454,000
World Popl: 454,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Bade
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 2.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barein in Chad

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Barein
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Barke, Burkanawa in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Burku
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bidio in Chad

Source: David Stanley - Flickr

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Bidiyo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Boor in Chad

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Boor
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Buduma in Chad

Source: Carsten ten Brink - Flickr

Population: 169,000
World Popl: 177,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Buduma
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Buduma in Nigeria

Source: Carsten ten Brink - Flickr

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 177,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Buduma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dangaleat in Chad

Source: 101 Last Tribes

Population: 147,000
World Popl: 147,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Dangaleat
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Duwai in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Duwai
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gadang in Chad

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Gadang (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gera, Gerawa in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 460,000
World Popl: 460,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Gera
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.80%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Geruma in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Geruma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Giziga, South in Cameroon

Source: Michal Szymanski - Shutterstock

Population: 154,000
World Popl: 154,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Giziga
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gurumtum in Nigeria

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Guruntum-Mbaaru
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jegu in Chad

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Jonkor Bourmataguil
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jilbe in Nigeria

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Jilbe
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jimbin in Nigeria

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Zibinju
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jongor, Dionkor in Chad

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Migaama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kajakse in Chad

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Kajakse
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kariya in Nigeria

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Kariya
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.90%

Chr Adherents: 4.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kir in Nigeria

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Kir-Balar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Afade in Cameroon

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 24,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Afade
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Afade in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 24,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Afade
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Lagwan in Chad

Source: Ken Doerr - Flickr

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 10,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Lagwan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Maslam in Chad

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Maslam
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Mpade in Chad

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 33,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mpade
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Mpade in Cameroon

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 33,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mpade
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotoko, Mser in Chad

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mser
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kubi in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Majera in Chad

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Majera
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandara, Wandala in Cameroon

Source: Anonymous

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Wandala
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandara, Wandala in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Wandala
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mawa in Chad

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mawa (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mazagway in Cameroon

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mazagway-Hidi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mbara in Chad

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mbara (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mesmedje in Chad

Population: 101,000
World Popl: 101,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Masmaje
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mogum in Chad

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mogum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mubi in Chad

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 139,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mubi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mulgi in Chad

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Mulgi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ndam, Dam in Chad

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Ndam
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pa'a, Afawa in Nigeria

Source: Darkshade Photos

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Pa'a
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.75%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saba in Chad

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 4,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Saba
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sarwa in Chad

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Sarua
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sharwa in Cameroon

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Sharwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siri, Sirawa in Nigeria

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Siri
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sokoro, Tunjur in Sudan

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 23,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Sokoro
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taram, Temki in Chad

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Tamki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Torom in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Toram
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tulai in Nigeria

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ubi in Chad

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Ubi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.25%

Chr Adherents: 0.25%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Zirenkel in Chad

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Zerenkel
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani in France

Source: Dan Lundberg - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 867,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Central-Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Central-Eastern in Niger

Source: Dan Lundberg - Flickr

Population: 834,000
World Popl: 867,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Central-Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Adamawa in Chad

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 357,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Adamawa in Cameroon

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 2,938,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Adamawa in Cape Verde

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 64,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.07%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Adamawa in Gabon

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulata in Sudan

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 259,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Adamawa in United States

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Bagirmi in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 292,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Bagirmi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Bagirmi in Central African Republic

Source: Anonymous

Population: 240,000
World Popl: 292,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Bagirmi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Fulakunda in Senegal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 2,092,000
World Popl: 2,092,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Northeastern Burkina in Burkina Faso

Source: DFID - Wikimedia

Population: 472,000
World Popl: 472,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Krio in Sierra Leone

Source: Reformed World Missions

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 65,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Maasina in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 625,000
World Popl: 2,198,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Maasina
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Maasina in Mali

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 1,560,000
World Popl: 2,198,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Maasina
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Maasina in Burkina Faso

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 2,198,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Maasina
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Nigerian in Chad

Source: Rosemary Lodge - Flickr

Population: 113,000
World Popl: 20,805,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Nigerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Nigerian in Cameroon

Source: Rosemary Lodge - Flickr

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 20,805,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Nigerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Nigerian in Nigeria

Source: Rosemary Lodge - Flickr

Population: 20,599,000
World Popl: 20,805,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Nigerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.26%

Chr Adherents: 0.26%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Toukaleur in Senegal

Source: OusmaneBABA - Wikimedia

Population: 771,000
World Popl: 771,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, West Niger in Niger

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 667,000
World Popl: 667,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Western in Benin

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 2,150,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Western in Ghana

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 2,150,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Western in Niger

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 674,000
World Popl: 2,150,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Western in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 1,420,000
World Popl: 2,150,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.23%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Wodaabe in Niger

Source: Dan Lundberg - Flickr

Population: 104,000
World Popl: 104,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Central-Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Belgium

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Canada

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Guinea

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 4,979,000
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Mali

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 128,000
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Senegal

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 249,000
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in Sierra Leone

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 313,000
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe Futa in United States

Source: 	Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 5,698,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pular
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulbe-Gey in Cameroon

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulfulde, Borgu in Benin

Source: Jason Harral

Population: 769,000
World Popl: 903,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Borgu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.26%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulfulde, Borgu in Togo

Source: Jason Harral

Population: 134,000
World Popl: 903,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Borgu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Gambia

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 467,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Guinea

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Mali

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 413,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Mauritania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 331,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.45%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 388,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in Senegal

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 1,651,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fuuta Torro in United States

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 3,278,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Pulaar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bernde in Chad

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Morom
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bilala in Chad

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 313,000
World Popl: 313,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Naba
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fanya in Chad

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Fania
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kenga in Chad

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 139,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Kenga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kuka in Chad

Source: Let Chad Be Glad

Population: 175,000
World Popl: 175,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Naba
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Medogo in Chad

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guera-Naba of Chad

Main Language: Naba
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anii in Benin

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Anii
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.05%

Chr Adherents: 2.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anii in Togo

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Anii
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chokosi in Togo

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 103,000
World Popl: 258,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Anufo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Foodo in Benin

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 38,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Foodo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Foodo in Ghana

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 38,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Foodo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gonja in Ghana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 426,000
World Popl: 426,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Gonja
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Watchi in Benin

Source: Watchi Harvest

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 1,125,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Gbe, Waci
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.53%

Chr Adherents: 2.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akasselem in Togo

Source: Anonymous

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 85,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Akaselem
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Banda, Nafana in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 113,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Nafaanra
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Biali in Togo

Source: Felicia Abraham Oluwatosin

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 208,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Biali
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chakali in Ghana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Chakali
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dagaari Dioula, Wala in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dagaari Dioula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogon, Ampari in Mali

Source: Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogon, Ampari
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogon, Nanga Dama in Mali

Source: J. Drevet - Wikimedia

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogon, Nanga Dama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dogon, Tiranige Diga in Mali

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 9,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogon, Tiranige Diga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogon, Tombo in Mali

Source: Anonymous

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 139,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogon, Tommo So
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogose in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogose
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogoso in Burkina Faso

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogoso
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gourma in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 1,805,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Gourmanchema
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamara in Ghana

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 8,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kamara
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kantosi in Ghana

Source: Sam Dunya (Bethany Gateways)

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kantosi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.92%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaboro, Eastern in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 92,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Karaboro, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Karaboro, Western in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Karaboro, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khisa in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 19,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Khisa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khisa, Komono in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 19,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Khisa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.49%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotokoli in Togo

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 323,000
World Popl: 529,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Tem
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koussountou in Togo

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Bago-Kusuntu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kulango, Bondoukou in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: World Agroforesty Centre - Flick

Population: 178,000
World Popl: 226,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kulango, Bondoukou
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kulango, Bouna in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Hanay - Wikimedia

Population: 327,000
World Popl: 364,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kulango, Bouna
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lobi in Burkina Faso

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 356,000
World Popl: 617,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Lobi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Loma in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Loma
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mamprusi in Ghana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 434,000
World Popl: 454,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Mampruli
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.84%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nanumba in Ghana

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 83,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dagbani
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Natioro in Burkina Faso

Source: Moussa Ouattara

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Natioro
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paleni in Burkina Faso

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Paleni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pana, Sama in Mali

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 9,300
World Popl: 20,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Pana (Burkina Faso)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pana, Sama in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 20,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Pana (Burkina Faso)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Red Bobo, Bwa in Mali

Source: manothegreek

Population: 370,000
World Popl: 515,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Bomu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Central in Mali

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 77,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Sicite
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Dyimini in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Wild West Africa Connection

Population: 219,000
World Popl: 219,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Djimini
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Mamara in Mali

Source: Mr2KM - Wikimedia

Population: 1,735,000
World Popl: 1,735,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Mamara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Niarafolo-Niafolo in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Wikitongues - Wikimedia

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 96,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Nyarafolo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Palaka in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Yedidiamaureen - Wikimedia

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Palaka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Supyire in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 126,000
World Popl: 754,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Supyire
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Supyire in Mali

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 628,000
World Popl: 754,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Supyire
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Tyelibele in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Neverdie225 - Wikimedia

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Cebaara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tenbo, Loron in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Paul Briggs

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Teen
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tenbo, Loron in Burkina Faso

Source: Paul Briggs

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Teen
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vige, Viemo in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Viemo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wala in Ghana

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 117,000
World Popl: 117,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Wali (Ghana)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Algeria

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Benin

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 1,325,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Chad

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 393,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Congo, Republic of

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.68%

Chr Adherents: 0.68%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Cameroon

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 441,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Central African Republic

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Equatorial Guinea

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Gambia

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Gabon

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Ghana

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 334,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Italy

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 1,360,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Niger

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 14,684,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Nigeria

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 40,247,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Sudan

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 137,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Togo

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa, Maouri in Niger

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,006,000
World Popl: 1,006,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berti in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 397,000
World Popl: 397,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bideyat, Beri in Chad

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bideyat in Sudan

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bulgeda in Chad

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Dazaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daza in Chad

Source: David Stanley - Flickr

Population: 629,000
World Popl: 728,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Dazaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daza in Niger

Source: David Stanley - Flickr

Population: 99,000
World Popl: 728,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Dazaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanembu in Chad

Source: James Lane

Population: 1,051,000
World Popl: 1,088,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanembu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanembu in Niger

Source: James Lane

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 1,088,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanembu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Manga in Niger

Source: Anonymous - Flickr

Population: 771,000
World Popl: 1,218,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Manga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Manga in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous - Flickr

Population: 447,000
World Popl: 1,218,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Manga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Tumari in Niger

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 110,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Tumari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Chad

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 237,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Cameroon

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 188,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Niger

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 220,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Nigeria

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 8,281,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Sudan

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 447,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kreda in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 183,000
World Popl: 183,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Dazaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 112,000
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Libya

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Niger

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 204,000
World Popl: 353,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa in Libya

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 353,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 353,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa, Arabized in Sudan

Source: Zaghawa Bour - Wikimedia

Population: 176,000
World Popl: 176,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aweer in Kenya

Source: Jeff Nelson

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Khoisan

Main Language: Aweer
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aweer in Somalia

Source: Jeff Nelson

Population: 400
World Popl: 22,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Khoisan

Main Language: Aweer
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Madhiban in Kenya

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 11,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Khoisan

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Madhiban in Somalia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 11,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Khoisan

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Waata in Kenya

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Khoisan

Main Language: Waata
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 3.37%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Krahn, Western in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Mr.R.Sobah - Wikimedia

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 140,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kru

Main Language: Krahn, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Neyo in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Cuyene - Wikimedia

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kru

Main Language: Neyo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siamou in Mali

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kru

Main Language: Siamou
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Banka in Mali

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Bankagooma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Boko, Bokonya in Nigeria

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 223,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Boko (Benin)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Budik in Senegal

Source: NTM Senegal

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Menik
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Busa, Bussawa in Nigeria

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Bisa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Busanga in Ghana

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 295,000
World Popl: 1,206,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Bisa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Djogorame in Mali

Source: manothegreek

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 65,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Fulfulde, Maasina
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Duun, Samogo in Mali

Source: World Agroforestry - Flickr

Population: 198,000
World Popl: 198,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Duungooma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.28%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dzuun, Samogo in Burkina Faso

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Dzuungoo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jeri Kuo in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Aman ADO - Wikimedia

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Jeri Kuo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jotoni in Burkina Faso

Source: Wild West Africa Connection

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 25,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Jowulu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kpeego in Burkina Faso

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Kpeego
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kyanga in Benin

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 30,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Kyanga
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kyanga in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 30,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Kyanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ligbi in Ghana

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 36,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Ligbi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Loko, Landogo in Sierra Leone

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 232,000
World Popl: 232,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Loko
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maan in Guinea

Source: DFID UK - Flickr

Population: 122,000
World Popl: 499,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Maan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.88%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandeni, Mmani in Guinea

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ngan in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: NestlÃ© - Flickr

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Beng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shanga in Nigeria

Source: Joseph Kauffman

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Shanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in France

Source: manothegreek

Population: 133,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Gambia

Source: manothegreek

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Guinea

Source: manothegreek

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.26%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: manothegreek

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Mali

Source: manothegreek

Population: 7,390,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Mauritania

Source: manothegreek

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.86%

Chr Adherents: 2.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Niger

Source: manothegreek

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Senegal

Source: manothegreek

Population: 104,000
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Burkina Faso

Source: manothegreek

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bolon in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bolon
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.45%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jahanka in Gambia

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 138,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jahanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jahanka in Guinea

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 138,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jahanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jahanka in Mali

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 138,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jahanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jahanka in Guinea-Bissau

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 138,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jahanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jahanka in Senegal

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 138,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jahanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyula in Ghana

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jula in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 2,229,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyula in Mali

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 143,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyula in United States

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyula in Burkina Faso

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 2,456,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kagoro in Mali

Source: Wild West Africa Connection

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Kagoro
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kakabe in Guinea

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Kakabe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khasonke in Gambia

Source: Mario & Rosa Mendez

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 1,094,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Xaasongaxango
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khasonke in Mali

Source: Mario & Rosa Mendez

Population: 1,077,000
World Popl: 1,094,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Xaasongaxango
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.63%

Chr Adherents: 2.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khasonke in Senegal

Source: Mario & Rosa Mendez

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 1,094,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Xaasongaxango
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konyanka in Guinea

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 699,000
World Popl: 757,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Konyanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konyanka in Liberia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 757,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Konyanka
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koro in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Anonymous

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Koro
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koyaga in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: IBRAHOUA - Wikimedia

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 110,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Koyaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuranko in Guinea

Source: Anonymous

Population: 129,000
World Popl: 594,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Kuranko
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.32%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kuranko in Sierra Leone

Source: Anonymous

Population: 465,000
World Popl: 594,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Kuranko
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lele in Guinea

Source: Anonymous

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 59,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Lele (Guinea)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.62%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in Benin

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in Gambia

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 1,157,000
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.97%

Chr Adherents: 1.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in Ghana

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 205,000
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in Senegal

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 1,080,000
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandinka in United States

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 2,473,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mandinka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Gambia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Guinea

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 3,622,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Liberia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 79,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Mali

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 585,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Senegal

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Sierra Leone

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 181,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in United States

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Kita in Mali

Source: MovingWorks

Population: 651,000
World Popl: 651,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Kita
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Sankaran in Guinea

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 127,000
World Popl: 127,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninka, Sankaran
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Western in Gambia

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 2,513,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Western in Mali

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 730,000
World Popl: 2,513,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Western in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 2,513,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Western in Senegal

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 1,684,000
World Popl: 2,513,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Manya in Guinea

Source: Anonymous

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 201,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Manya
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Manya in Liberia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 201,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Manya
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mau in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Leunajones - Wikimedia

Population: 473,000
World Popl: 473,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mahou
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mogofin in Guinea

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Mogofin
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Odienne Jula in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: MouahÃ© - Wikimedia

Population: 167,000
World Popl: 167,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Wojenaka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.90%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vai in Liberia

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 209,000
World Popl: 235,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Vai
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.23%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Wassulu in Guinea

Source: Wassulu Strategy Coordinator

Population: 94,000
World Popl: 359,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wassulu in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Wassulu Strategy Coordinator

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 359,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wassulu in Mali

Source: Wassulu Strategy Coordinator

Population: 245,000
World Popl: 359,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Worodougou in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: USAID Land - Flickr

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 150,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Worodougou
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.70%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berta, Benishangul in Ethiopia

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 362,000
World Popl: 643,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Berta
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burun, Lange in Sudan

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Burun
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burun, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 173,000
World Popl: 173,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daats'in in Ethiopia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Daats'iin
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaahmg in Sudan

Source: Humanitarian Response

Population: 132,000
World Popl: 132,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Gaam
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gobato in Ethiopia

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Berta
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gwama in Ethiopia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Gwama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ilchamus in Kenya

Source: BTL Language Programmes Manager

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Samburu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jumjum, Berin in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 106,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Jumjum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Komo in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Komo (Sudan)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Molo, Malkan in Sudan

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nara, Nialetic in Eritrea

Source: Eduardo Araia

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Nara
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyangatom in South Sudan

Source: Rod Waddington - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Nyangatom
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toposa in Ethiopia

Source: Michael French

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 381,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Toposa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turkana in Ethiopia

Source: Kip Lines

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 1,458,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Turkana
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.83%

Chr Adherents: 3.14%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Abu-Junuk in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alehemir in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Angolo in Sudan

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiti in Sudan

Source: Lomoraronald - Wikimedia

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arra in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bindili in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Borogo in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daju, Dar Fur in Sudan

Population: 127,000
World Popl: 127,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Daju, Dar Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dalang in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dilling, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 99,000
World Popl: 99,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Doloka in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ngile
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eliri in Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fanda in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Nding
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fungor in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 7,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghulfan in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ghulfan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gulud in Sudan

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 41,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hawazama in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Heiban in Sudan

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Heiban
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jomang in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadaru in Sudan

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Kadaru
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaijen in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kajakja in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamda in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanga in Sudan

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Kanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Karko in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Karko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasha in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katla in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katla
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kauyaru in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kega-Alkheel in Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keiga in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Keiga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kenana in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Krongo, Tabanya in Sudan

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Krongo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kudur in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kujriya in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurundi in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuwala in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lafofa in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Lafofa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lamira in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Logol in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Logol
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Logorik in Sudan

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Logorik
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Masakin in Sudan

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Dagik
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Messiria Zurug in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Miri in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngile in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ngile
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sabbori in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 8,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.58%

Chr Adherents: 0.58%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sagolle in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shatt in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Shatt
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shawafna in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Shifir in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Karko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shwai in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Shwai
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Subei in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabak in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tagale, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 130,000
World Popl: 130,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tagoy in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talasa in Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tumtum
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talodi in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tasoomi in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Talodi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tata in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tegali in Sudan

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 102,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tegali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tessi in Sudan

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tima in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tima
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tingal in Sudan

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tegali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tira in Sudan

Source: Stan Fikes

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tira
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tocho in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tocho
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Trawing in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tukam in Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tulishi in Sudan

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tumali in Sudan

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tumtum in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tumtum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turuj in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turum in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Umm Heitan in Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Koalib
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Wadalka in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wali in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Wali (Sudan)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Warnang, Werni in Sudan

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Warnang
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afitti, Ditti in Sudan

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Afitti
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Birgid in Chad

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Birgit
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Birgid, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 192,000
World Popl: 192,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dair, Thaminyi in Sudan

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dair
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Debri, Wei in Sudan

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dilling
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Delen, Warki in Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dilling
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghulfan, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 59,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadaru, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karko, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keiga Jirru in Sudan

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Tese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.18%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Midob, Tidda Arabized in Sudan

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 115,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Midobi, Tid-n-Aal in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 106,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Midob
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubi in Kenya

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Nubi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 2.96%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Arabized in Egypt

Source: Mohammed Moussa - Wikimedia

Population: 628,000
World Popl: 628,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Egyptian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Dongola in Sudan

Source: Fabian Lambeck - Wikimedia

Population: 90,000
World Popl: 90,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Andaandi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Fedicca-Mohas in Egypt

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 520,000
World Popl: 1,175,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Nobiin
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Fedicca-Mohas in Sudan

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 655,000
World Popl: 1,175,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Nobiin
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Kunuz in Egypt

Source: Anonymous

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Mattokki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyiman, Ama in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200,000
World Popl: 200,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Ama
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyimang, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 190,000
World Popl: 190,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wali, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Asu in Nigeria

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Asu (Nigeria)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eggan in Nigeria

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Nupe-Nupe-Tako
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.72%

Chr Adherents: 0.92%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gana-Gana in Nigeria

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 169,000
World Popl: 169,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Dibo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gupa-Abawa in Nigeria

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Gupa-Abawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.80%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kakanda in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Kakanda
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kupa in Nigeria

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nupe

Main Language: Kupa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abu Sharib in Chad

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 107,000
World Popl: 107,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Mararit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bakha in Chad

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Karanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bokoruge in Chad

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 135,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Daju, Dar Sila
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bokoruge in Sudan

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 135,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Daju, Dar Sila
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daju, Dar Daju in Chad

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Daju, Dar Daju
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daju in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fongoro in Chad

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fongoro in Sudan

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fongoro
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fur in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 1,434,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fur in Egypt

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 1,434,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fur, Forok in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,392,000
World Popl: 1,434,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karanga in Chad

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Karanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kendeje in Chad

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Kendeje
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kibet in Chad

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 96,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Kibet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kimr in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 200,000
World Popl: 200,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Tama (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kineenawi in Sudan

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kujarge in Chad

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Kujarge
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maba, Mabangi in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 628,000
World Popl: 660,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Maba (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maba, Borgu in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 660,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Maba (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mararit in Chad

Source: Frontiers

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Mararit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mararit, Abiyi in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Mararit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mararit, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 133,000
World Popl: 133,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masalit in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 147,000
World Popl: 691,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Masalit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masalit in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 691,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Masalit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masalit in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 539,000
World Popl: 691,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Masalit
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Massalat in Chad

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Chadian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mimi, Amdang in Chad

Source: Abdelrahman Abdallah

Population: 112,000
World Popl: 186,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Amdang
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mimi, Amdang in Sudan

Source: Abdelrahman Abdallah

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 186,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Amdang
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Njalgulgule in South Sudan

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Njalgulgule
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Runga in Chad

Source: hdptcar - Flickr

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Runga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Runga in Central African Republic

Source: hdptcar - Flickr

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Runga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinyar, Shamya in Chad

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Sinyar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sungor, Asungor in Chad

Population: 92,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Assangori
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sungor in Sudan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Assangori
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Surbakhal in Chad

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Surbakhal
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tama in Chad

Source: Anonymous

Population: 247,000
World Popl: 339,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Tama (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tama in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 92,000
World Popl: 339,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Tama (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barma in Chad

Source: Pierre Laborde - Shutterstock

Population: 176,000
World Popl: 176,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sara-Bagirmi

Main Language: Bagirmi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Disa in Chad

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sara-Bagirmi

Main Language: Disa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jaya in Chad

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sara-Bagirmi

Main Language: Jaya
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.27%

Chr Adherents: 0.27%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Belbali in Algeria

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Korandje
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dendi, Dandawa in Benin

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 329,000
World Popl: 487,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Dendi (Benin)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dendi, Dandawa in Niger

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 487,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Dendi (Benin)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dendi, Dandawa in Nigeria

Source: Jacques Taberlet - Wikimedia

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 487,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Dendi (Benin)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Igdalen, Tagdal in Niger

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tagdal
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Idaksahak in Algeria

Source: jhntering - Wikimedia

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 187,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tadaksahak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Idaksahak in Mali

Source: jhntering - Wikimedia

Population: 183,000
World Popl: 187,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tadaksahak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Songhai, Humburi in Mali

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Songhay, Humburi Senni
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Songhai, Humburi in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Songhay, Humburi Senni
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Songhai, Koyra in Mali

Source: Wikimedia

Population: 480,000
World Popl: 480,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Songhay, Koyra Chiini
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Songhai-Koyraboro in Mali

Source: manothegreek

Population: 1,307,000
World Popl: 1,307,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Songhay, Koyraboro Senni
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tasawaq in Niger

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tasawaq
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tondi Songway in Mali

Source: Frans Lemmens - Wikimedia

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tondi Songway Kiini
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zarma in Benin

Source: Global Landscapes Forum - Flickr

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 5,263,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Zarma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zarma in Ghana

Source: Global Landscapes Forum - Flickr

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 5,263,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Zarma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zarma in Niger

Source: Global Landscapes Forum - Flickr

Population: 5,066,000
World Popl: 5,263,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Zarma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zarma in Nigeria

Source: Global Landscapes Forum - Flickr

Population: 170,000
World Popl: 5,263,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Zarma
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bobo Madare in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 293,000
World Popl: 293,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bobo Madare, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Jenaama in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 481,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Jenaama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Jenaama in Mali

Source: Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 432,000
World Popl: 481,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Jenaama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Jenaama in Nigeria

Source: Ferdinand Reus - Wikimedia

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 481,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Jenaama
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Kelenga in Mali

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Kelengaxo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Tiemacewe in Mali

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 8,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Tiemacewe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Tige in Mali

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 358,000
World Popl: 361,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Tieyaxo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Tige in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 361,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Tieyaxo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Canada

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Soninke in France

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Gambia

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 161,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Gabon

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke, Sarakolé in Guinea

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Côte d'Ivoire

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 252,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Mali

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 2,159,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Mauritania

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 271,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.16%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Senegal

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 417,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in United States

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alagwa in Tanzania

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sub-Saharan African, othe

Main Language: Alagwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Babalia in Chad

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sub-Saharan African, othe

Main Language: Arabic, Chadian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aringa in Uganda

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,042,000
World Popl: 1,042,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Aringa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.90%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Temain, Ronge in Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Temein
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Temein, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Susu in Gambia

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 2,857,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Susu in Guinea

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 2,585,000
World Popl: 2,857,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Susu in Guinea-Bissau

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 2,857,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Susu in Senegal

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 2,857,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Susu in Sierra Leone

Source: Julien Harneis - Flickr

Population: 206,000
World Popl: 2,857,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Susu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yalunka in Guinea

Source: Anonymous

Population: 136,000
World Popl: 224,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Yalunka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yalunka in Mali

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 224,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Yalunka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yalunka, Dialonke in Senegal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 224,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Susu

Main Language: Yalunka
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zan Gula in Chad

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Zan Gula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


